       FLUXA
Fluxa
Filtri
S.p.A.
V.le A. De Gasperi, 88/B-20017 Mazzo di Rho (MI)
Tel. 0293959.1 (15 linee)
Fax 02.93959.400/440/470
e-mail:info@fluxafiltri.com - www.fluxafiltri.com

@ 50°C 1.5 4.0
@ 80°C 0.25 2.4
ORDERING GUIDE
Media Core/Assembly Length (DOE) Micron Rating End Fittings Seal Material Options
P - Polypropylene
G - Glass microfibre
X - Extended life PP*3
B - PP Core, PP
     Single Piece
     Hard Cage
C - GFPP, PP
     Single Piece
     Hard Cage
E - Stainless
     Steel Core, PP
     Single Piece
     Hard Cage
C9 - 247 mm
09 - 249
10 - 254
20 - 509
30 - 763
40 - 1017
CRY - Crypto*2
005 - 0.5 µm
010 - 1.0
030 - 3.0
050 - 5.0
100 - 10
200 - 20
350 - 35
500 - 50*2
700 - 70*2
900 - 90*2
0 - DOE
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
9 - Code
     213 / Flat
9 B - Code 9
X - Speciale
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP/Silicone
      (SOE only)
S - Silicone
T - PTFE
V - Viton
G - Glass
   filled PP
   end cap
E
Example: E-P-B 20 - 005 - 3 E = Polypropylene  media and core with polypropylene single piece hard cage. 5 µm rating, double length (20”)
long, code 3 connections with EPDM seal.
*2 - Polypropylene media only;  *3 -  Available in 5, 10 and 20 µm only
Bottled water, Beers, Wines, Flavours, Polishing lines, General clarification
Solvent discharge, Raw water supplies
Polymers, Acids, Bases, Solvents
Alcohol, Essential oils, Mouthwash solutions
Plating solutions, Wash solutions, Paints, Resins, Varnishes
Pre reverse osmosis, UV protection, Resin trap, Cryptosporidium removal
Wash solutions, Cooling fluid, Blanking wash oils, Electrophoretic paints, Top coats
EGB Flow Rates (lt/min)
A=0.5µm B=1.0µm C=3/5µm D=10µm+
Food and Beverage